
Soyabean price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Soyabean - Yellow Rajgarh APMC  52.00  5,200.00  5200 -  4,800.00 2026-03-16

Soyabean - Soyabeen Gandhwani APMC  49.80  4,980.00  4980 -  4,980.00 2026-02-22

Soyabean - Soyabeen Manawar APMC  59.85  5,985.00  6010 -  5,850.00 2026-02-07

Soyabean - Soyabeen Dhar APMC  56.52  5,652.00  5652 -  4,500.00 2026-02-07

Soyabean - Soyabeen Rajgarh APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2026-02-07

Soyabean - Soyabeen Badnawar APMC  54.95  5,495.00  5495 -  5,495.00 2026-02-06

Soyabean - Soyabeen Kukshi APMC  45.50  4,550.00  4550 -  4,500.00 2026-02-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen Dhamnod APMC  44.45  4,445.00  4445 -  4,255.00 2026-01-23

Soyabean - Other Dhamnod APMC  38.10  3,810.00  3810 -  3,810.00 2026-01-23

Soyabean - Yellow Badnawar APMC  52.85  5,285.00  5285 -  4,910.00 2026-01-16

Soyabean - Soyabeen Gandhwani  40.00  4,000.00  4150 -  3,800.00 2025-11-06

Soyabean - Soyabeen Dhamnod  34.00  3,400.00  3400 -  3,400.00 2025-11-06

Soyabean - Soyabeen Dhar  38.60  3,860.00  3860 -  3,860.00 2025-11-06

Soyabean - Yellow Badnawar  40.00  4,000.00  4100 -  1,425.00 2025-11-03

Soyabean - Soyabeen Rajgarh  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  3,900.00 2025-11-02

Soyabean - Yellow Rajgarh  42.00  4,200.00  4200 -  3,800.00 2025-11-02

Soyabean - Soyabeen Kukshi  39.00  3,900.00  3900 -  3,700.00 2025-11-02

Soyabean - Soyabeen Manawar  42.00  4,200.00  4300 -  3,400.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Yellow Dhar  42.00  4,200.00  4200 -  4,150.00 2025-10-31

Soyabean - Soyabeen Badnawar  41.90  4,190.00  4680 -  1,721.00 2025-10-29

Soyabean - Black Badnawar  38.35  3,835.00  3835 -  3,835.00 2025-10-29

Soyabean - Yellow Kukshi  44.00  4,400.00  4400 -  4,400.00 2025-10-27

Soyabean - Other Dhamnod  37.50  3,750.00  3750 -  3,750.00 2025-10-08

Soyabean - Black Rajgarh  36.00  3,600.00  3600 -  3,600.00 2025-10-06
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Soyabean - Soybean-Organic Dhar  38.25  3,825.00  3825 -  3,700.00 2025-10-06

Soyabean - Yellow Dhamnod  32.00  3,200.00  3200 -  3,200.00 2025-09-01

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic Rajgarh  29.01  2,901.00  2901 -  2,901.00 2025-08-05

Soyabean - Other Rajgarh  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,800.00 2025-08-04

Soyabean - Black Dhamnod  40.55  4,055.00  4055 -  4,055.00 2025-05-21

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic Badnawar  39.40  3,940.00  3940 -  3,940.00 2025-03-24

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic Dhamnod  37.85  3,785.00  3785 -  3,505.00 2025-03-21

Soyabean - Black Dhar  37.50  3,750.00  3750 -  3,750.00 2025-03-12

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic Kukshi  39.05  3,905.00  3905 -  3,905.00 2025-02-25

Soyabean - Other Kukshi  39.00  3,900.00  3900 -  3,900.00 2025-02-24

Soyabean - Black Kukshi  38.55  3,855.00  3855 -  3,855.00 2024-12-20

Soyabean - Other Dhar  43.00  4,300.00  4300 -  3,410.00 2024-12-05

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic Gandhwani  38.50  3,850.00  3850 -  3,850.00 2024-11-27

Soyabean - Yellow Gandhwani  39.50  3,950.00  3950 -  3,750.00 2024-11-27

Soyabean - Yellow Manawar  39.00  3,900.00  3900 -  3,900.00 2024-08-20
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